Open Sew
Material Girls - Friday 9am-2pm, $35/ 3 sessions, 2"¢ Friday monthly, join anytime.

Projects Half Done - Thursdays 10am-3pm, $50/4 weeks, join anytime.

PIP Projects in Progress — Monday 10am-3pm, $50/4 weeks, join anytime, starts Feb 5.
UFO Club — Tuesdays 6-9pm with Teacher, $75/4 weeks, join anytime, starts Feb 27%.
Skill Builders

Applique Beginners $30, Sat Feb 3" or May 4™ 1230-330pm.
Beginner Punch Needle $45, Wed Apr 3™ & 10" 1230-330pm or Thur May 2™ & 9" 6-9
Beginner Quilting Day $115 + book/ 6 sessions, Wed Feb 14" 1-4pm or Apr 17" 9-12pm.

Beginner Quilting Night $115 + book/ 6 sessions, Thur May 9" 6-9pm.

Learn to Sew for Kids $60, starts Tues Apr 23™ 4-530pm.
Machine Quilting for beginners $25, Sat Apr 6™ 1230-330pm.
Paper Piecing for Beginners $25, Sat March 2" 1230-330pm.

Paper Piecing Intermediate $35, Sat April 27t 9-2pm.

Projects:

A Necktie for Gifting $25, Thur Feb 29" 6-9pm or Wed Mar 27" 1-4pm. ,

Bowl Cozy $25 + kit, Fri Feb 9t" 1230-330pm or Sat Mar 30" 9-12pm or Wed Apr 17 1-4pm.

Bucket Hat $25, Wed Mar 13™" 6-9pm or Fri 22" 9-12pm or Sat Apr 13™ 9-12pm or Wed 17" 6-9pm
Bucket Hat $25, Wed May 1%t 6-9pm or Fri 3™ 9-12pm or Fri Jun 14" 9-12pm or Wed 19" 6-9pm.
Camden Bag $65 + pattern, Wed Mar 6%, 20" & 27" 6-9pm or Tue Apr 2™, 9t & 16t 1-4pm.
Embellished Jean Clothing $65, Tue Mar 12, 19" & 26™ 1-4pm or Wed Apr 3, 10t & 24" 6-9pm
Embellished Jean Clothing $65, Fri May 10", 17t & 24™ 9-12pm.

Heart Song $45, Wed Apr 24™ & May 1°t 1-4pm.

Making Backpack $45 + pattern, Sat Mar 9" 9-3pm or Fri Apr 5 9-3pm.

Market Bag $15 + interfacing, Mon Apr 22" 1030-130pm or Sat May 18™ 1-3pm. W

Maya Children’s Dress $30 + pattern, Sat Mar 16" or Mon 18" or Wed Apr 10" or Sat May 1th 9—1m.
Multipurpose Zipper Case $30 + pattern, Thur Feb 15" 6-10pm or Fri Feb 16" 11-3pm.

Necessary Clutch Wallet $60 + pattern, Mon May 27™" & Jun 3™ 9-2pm. REDWOOD TOTE
Pat’s Bag Making $45 + pattern, Mon Feb 12t or Mar 11" or Apr 15" or May 13" or June 10" Q-EEm.
Pillow Case $15, Fri Feb 9" 9-11am or Mon Mar 11" 11-1pm or Sat 30" 1230-230pm. Iz
Pucker Up Tote $45 + pattern, Fri Mar 8™ 9-3pm or Thur May 16" & 23™ 6-9pm.

Redwood Tote $45 + pattern, Thur Mar 21t & 28" 6-9pm or Mon Apr 8" 9-3pm.

Sandhill Sling $45 + pattern, Mon Feb 5™ 9-3pm or Feb 26" & Mar 4" 6-9pm.




Scroll Decorative Fabric Art $45 + kit, Sat Mar 23™ 9-3pm.

Seasonal Hang Up Club $35 + kit, Fri Feb 16" or Mar 15" or Apr 19" or May 17" or Jun 215t 9-2pm.

Storm on the Lake $45, Wed May 8™ & 22" 1-4pm.

Stylish Sewing Caddy $45 + pattern, Thur Apr 4" & 18" 6-9pm or Fri 121 9-3pm.

Summer Moon / Rookie Group $150 + book, eight weeks starts Wed Feb 14" 9-12pm or Thur Mar 7% 6-9pm.
Thread Dispenser Case $45 + pattern, Fri Mar 15™ 9-3pm or Sat Jun 8" & 15™ 9-12pm.

Tools of the Trade $60 + pattern, Fri Feb 23 & Mar 1% 9-3pm or Mon Mar 18" & 25™ & Apr 1%t 6-9pm.

Vinyl Mesh Market Tote $25 + pattern, Mon June 17t or 22" 9-12pm.

Wander Lane $20 + Monthly kit $39.95, Sat Feb 3™ or Mar 2™ or Apr 6™ or May 4" or Jun 1t 9-12pm.

Scroll Decorative Fabric Art

Windswept $70 + pattern, Sat Mar 9t & 30" 9-2pm.

Yarrow Wristlet $45 + pattern, Mon Apr 22" & 29™ 6-9pm or Fri 26™ 9-3pm¢§ .
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Tools ofthe Trade

Demo days ‘ R | ==

February 24t & April 20t
Join the gang at Up Yur Quilt for a day of fun!!
Demos, Door Prizes, Treats, and Beverages.
Everyone Welcome!

Join today for our Wander Lane
Block of the Month!! Have a look at
our shop sample and how cute itis
coming along.
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Henley Square Plaza
395 Ontario St, St. Catharines, ON
289-362-1443
UpYurQuilt@gmail.com
www.UpYurQuilt.ca
Mon, Tue, Thur & Fri 8am-4pm
Wed 8am-6pm & Sat 8am-3pm
Sunday closed
In store and website shopping.

| hate to ask but....Please help us improve our media presence

by giving us a positive review on Google and/or FaceBook
On Wander Lane Quilt




